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Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central Street., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753 865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

Jim Snowden 
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5808  jim.snowden@knoxcounty.org  

Cathy Olsen  
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5836   cathy.olsen@knoxxcounty.org  

Chris Sivyer 
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-388-3447  chris.sivyer@knoxcounty.org    

Paul Beebe 
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-924-7989  paul.beebe@knoxcounty.org  

Greg Green 
Robert G. Campbell & 
Associates 

7523 Taggart Lane 
Knoxville, TN 37938 865-947-5996   greg.green@rgc-a.com 

Tim Kelly Knoxville Utilities Board 
4505 Middlebrook Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37921 865-320-2681   timothy.kelly@kub.org  

Daniel McElyea Knoxville Utilities Board 
4505 Middlebrook Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37921     daniel.mcelyea@kub.org   

Brandon White Rogers Group, Inc. 
601 Maryville Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37920 865-279-9890   brandon.m.white@rogersgroupinc.com  

Jim Krueger PRI of East Tennessee, Inc. 
5651 S. National Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-765-1704 865-579-3799 jkrueger@gotpotholestn.com  

Ben Huskey Southern Constructors, Inc. 
1150 Maryville Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37920 865-579-5351  bhuskey@sci-tn.com  

Whit Roper Jones Bros. 
2725 Asbury Road, Suite 103 
Knoxville, TN 37914 931-279-0870  jroper@jonesbroscont.com  

Lukas Phillips Whaley Construction, LLC 
3909 Snyder Road 
Kodak, TN 37764 423-506-9480  lphillips@whaleyconstructionllc.com  

Zaina Abou Janb Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. 
409 Robert Henderson Road 
Sevierville, TN 37862 865-257-0450  zaboujanb@blalockconstruction.com  
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Morgan Parker 
Southeastern Construction 
Concepts 

P.O. Box 1140 
Powell, TN 37849 865-661-4361   morgan@sccknox.com  

Jennifer Anderson Superior Traffic Control 
5435 Trebor Lane 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-801-0176  stcbids@superiortrafficcontrol.com  

Brian Smith Duracap Asphalt Paving Co. 
P.O. Box 53426 
Knoxville, TN 37950 865-529-3365 865-524-1263 briansmith@duracapasphalt.com  

Camden Guyton Duracap Asphalt Paving Co. 
P.O. Box 53426 
Knoxville, TN 37950 865-524-3366  cguyton@duracapasphalt.com  

Cody Smith Duracap Asphalt Paving Co.  
2535 Asbury Road 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-524-3366 865-524-1263 cody@rhsco.com  
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